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Verbreitung mit Quellenangabe erwiinscht.

Erwerbstatige am Arbeitsort nach Bundesléandern

Land

Erwerbstétige 2012

1000 Personen

Veranderung zum Vorjahr in %

Baden-Wurttemberg
Bayern

Berlin

Brandenburg
Bremen

Hamburg

Hessen
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Niedersachsen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Rheinland-Pfalz
Saarland

Sachsen
Sachsen-Anhalt
Schleswig-Holstein
Tharingen
Deutschland
Nachrichtlich:

Alte Bundeslander

- ohne Berlin

—einschl. Berlin
Neue Bundeslander

- ohne Berlin
—einschl. Berlin

5808,3
6939,0
1757,6
1073,6

414,0
1161,3
32295

727,9
3812,6
8 898,9
1922,6

518,5
19728
1003,4
1308,9
10371

41 586,0

34013,6
35771,2

5814,8
7572,4

1,3
1.5
2,5
0,2
1.1
1.6
1.1
0,5
1.2
0,9
0,7
0,5
0,5
0,9

0,4
0,1

1.1
1.2

0,0
0,6



